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CENTER ON DEAFNESS - INLAND EMPIRE

CODIE’s specific and primary purpose is to act as a coordinating agency that addresses

the board social service needs of deaf and hard of hearing people through direct service provision in

advocacy, research and dissemination of information regarding deafness to parents, professionals and consumers.

All staff are fluent in American Sign Language.

We provide direct services in 7 categories in ASL:

» Communication Assistance
« Counseling Assistance
» Advocacy Assistance

» Independent Living Skills
« Employment Assistance
o Community Education

o Referral & Information

Lisa Kay Price

Regional Director
kprice@codie.org
951-801-5673 VP

Rosdangela Jaech
Community Advocate
rjaech@codie.org

\ | 951-374-1276 VP

Carmen Croasmun
Family Outreach
Advocate
ccroasmun@codie.org
951-824-8086 VP

Gloria Moriarty-Burnes
Lead Advocate
gmoriarty@codie.org
951-543-9589 VP

Jory Pedersen
Community Advocate
jpedersen@codie.org
951-346-2199 VP

Guy Gomez

Hard of Hearing
Specialist /
Community Advocate
ggomez@codie.org
951-801-5688 VP
951-369-8118 Voice

CODIE SOCIAL MEDIA

Amanda Garcia
Admin. Assistant

. info@codie.org

f| 951-301-5674 VP
951-275-5000 Voice

Kenton Twidt

Job Readiness Trainer
ktwidt@codie.org
951-824-8090 VP

Maisha Franklin Safford
Community Outreach
msafford@codie.org
951-543-9211 VP
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El propdsito de CODIE es actuar como una agencia coordinadora que atiende las necesidades de servicios
sociales de la junta de personas sordas y con problemas de audicién a través de la prestacion directa de
servicios de defense, investigacidn y diffusion de informacién sobre sordos a padres, profesionales y
consumidores. Todo el personal habla con fluidez el lenguaje de sefias Americano.

Brindamos servicios directos en 7 categorias en lenguaje de sefias Americano

« Asistencia de Comunicacion
« Asistencia de Asesoramiento
« Asistencia de Defensa

« Habilidades de Vida Independendiente « Educaciéon Comunitaria
« Asistencia de Empleo o Referencia e Informacién

Amanda Garcia
Assistente
Administrativo

: info@codie.org

M 951-801-5674 VP
951-275-5000 Voice

Gloria Moriarty-Burnes
Defensor Principal
gmoriarty@codie.org
951-543-9589 VP

Lisa Kay Price

Director Regional
kprice@codie.org
951-801-5673 VP

Kenton Twidt
Entrenador de
Preparaction para
Empleo
ktwidt@codie.org
951-824-8090 VP

Rosangela Jaech Jory Pedersen

Defensor de la
Comunidad

\ | rjaech@codie.org
N 951-374-1276 VP

Defensor de la
Comunidad
jpedersen@codie.org
951-346-2199 VP

Guy Gomez
Especialista en
Sordera/Defensor de
la Comunidad
ggomez@codie.org
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951-369-8118 Voice ‘
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Maisha Franklin Safford
Alcance Comunitario
msafford@codie.org
951-543-9211 VP

Carmen Croasmun
Defensora de Apoyo
Familiar
ccroasmun@codie.org
951-824-8086 VP
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